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                       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023    

 Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                     

                                                                                                                          17/06/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Branch 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 MORE ARYA DATTATRAY VANDANA                       81015    049       042   2020-0161-00-125633    1                            2019 

                                                                                           ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester V 

   531211 Effective Technical Communication                            3      ---     044/050    044/050      088         O  

   531221 Effective Technical Communication Lab                        1    048/050     ---      048/050      096         O+ 

   541211 Analog and Digital Communications                            3    021/025   057/075    078/100      078         A+ 

   541212 Digital Signal Processing                                    3    014/025   053/075    067/100      067         A  

   541213 Control Systems                                              3    018/025   055/075    073/100      073         A+ 

   541221 Analog and Digital Communications Lab                        1    021/025   021/025    042/050      084         O  

   541222 Digital Signal Processing Lab                                1    018/025   017/025    035/050      070         A+ 

   541223 Electronics Measurement Lab                                  1    017/025   017/025    034/050      068         A  

   550111 Embedded System                                              3    020/025   045/075    065/100      065         A  

   550121 Embedded System Lab                                          1    021/025   022/025    043/050      086         O  

   580011 Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge                      0    023/025   022/025    045/050      090         O+ 

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:8.56      Semester Grade: A+ Total:574/750       Percentage:76.53 

 

 Semester VI 

   640111 Computer Network                                             3    018/025   030/075    048/100+     048         C  

   640121 Computer Network Lab                                         1    020/025   018/025    038/050      076         A+ 

  *650111 Microwave Theory and Techniques                              3    015/025   030/075    045/100      045         C  

  *650114 VLSI Design                                                  3    017/025   011/075-FF FFF/100      ---         F  

   660111 Database Management                                          3    017/025   030/075    047/100      047         C  

   660113 Internet of Things                                           3    017/025   030/075    047/100      047         C  

   660121 Database Management Lab                                      1    023/025   021/025    044/050      088         O  

   660123 Internet of Things Lab                                       1    019/025   017/025    036/050      072         A+ 

   670131 Mini Project                                                 2    019/025   023/025    042/050      084         O  

   691221 Web Technology (Lab/Tutorial)                                2    021/025   020/025    041/050      082         O  

 

 Total Credits: 22                     Semester Grade: F                                                             Result:A.T.K.T. 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023    

 Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                     

                                                                                                                          17/06/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Branch 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SHINDE VRUNDA SANTOSH SANDHYA                     81029    049       042   2018-0161-00-135957    1                            2019 

                                                                                           ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester V 

   531211 Effective Technical Communication                            3      ---     046/050    046/050      092         O+ 

   531221 Effective Technical Communication Lab                        1    022/050     ---      022/050      044         P  

   541211 Analog and Digital Communications                            3    021/025   067/075    088/100      088         O  

   541212 Digital Signal Processing                                    3    016/025   047/075    063/100      063         A  

   541213 Control Systems                                              3    018/025   053/075    071/100      071         A+ 

   541221 Analog and Digital Communications Lab                        1    020/025   020/025    040/050      080         O  

   541222 Digital Signal Processing Lab                                1    015/025   015/025    030/050      060         A  

   541223 Electronics Measurement Lab                                  1    017/025   017/025    034/050      068         A  

   550111 Embedded System                                              3    019/025   051/075    070/100      070         A+ 

   550121 Embedded System Lab                                          1    021/025   021/025    042/050      084         O  

   580011 Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge                      0    023/025   022/025    045/050      090         O+ 

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:8.38      Semester Grade: A+ Total:551/750       Percentage:73.47 

 

 Semester VI 

   640111 Computer Network                                             3    017/025   033/075    050/100      050         B  

   640121 Computer Network Lab                                         1    019/025   016/025    035/050      070         A+ 

   650111 Microwave Theory and Techniques                              3    016/025   034/075    050/100      050         B  

   650114 VLSI Design                                                  3    017/025   030/075    047/100      047         C  

   660111 Database Management                                          3    016/025   030/075    046/100+     046         C  

  *660113 Internet of Things                                           3    017/025   006/075-FF FFF/100      ---         F  

   660121 Database Management Lab                                      1    020/025   016/025    036/050      072         A+ 

   660123 Internet of Things Lab                                       1    020/025   012/025    032/050      064         A  

   670131 Mini Project                                                 2    022/025   023/025    045/050      090         O+ 

   691221 Web Technology (Lab/Tutorial)                                2    020/025   019/025    039/050      078         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 22                     Semester Grade: F                                                             Result:A.T.K.T. 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023    

 Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                     

                                                                                                                          17/06/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Branch 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 USMANI FAIKA SARFARAZ ROSHAN                      81036    049       042   2020-0161-00-125641    1                            2019 

                                                                                           ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester V 

   531211 Effective Technical Communication                            3      ---     046/050    046/050      092         O+ 

   531221 Effective Technical Communication Lab                        1    038/050     ---      038/050      076         A+ 

   541211 Analog and Digital Communications                            3    019/025   057/075    076/100      076         A+ 

   541212 Digital Signal Processing                                    3    019/025   030/075    049/100+     049         C  

   541213 Control Systems                                              3    020/025   047/075    067/100      067         A  

   541221 Analog and Digital Communications Lab                        1    020/025   019/025    039/050      078         A+ 

   541222 Digital Signal Processing Lab                                1    017/025   017/025    034/050      068         A  

   541223 Electronics Measurement Lab                                  1    019/025   018/025    037/050      074         A+ 

   550111 Embedded System                                              3    018/025   045/075    063/100      063         A  

   550121 Embedded System Lab                                          1    021/025   021/025    042/050      084         O  

   580011 Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge                      0    022/025   021/025    043/050      086         O  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:8.00      Semester Grade: A+ Total:534/750       Percentage:71.20 

 

 Semester VI 

   640111 Computer Network                                             3    016/025   034/075    050/100      050         B  

   640121 Computer Network Lab                                         1    019/025   017/025    036/050      072         A+ 

   650111 Microwave Theory and Techniques                              3    018/025   033/075    051/100      051         B  

   650114 VLSI Design                                                  3    017/025   030/075    047/100+     047         C  

   660111 Database Management                                          3    016/025   030/075    046/100      046         C  

  *660113 Internet of Things                                           3    017/025   011/075-FF FFF/100      ---         F  

   660121 Database Management Lab                                      1    021/025   020/025    041/050      082         O  

   660123 Internet of Things Lab                                       1    018/025   012/025    030/050      060         A  

   670131 Mini Project                                                 2    022/025   023/025    045/050      090         O+ 

   691221 Web Technology (Lab/Tutorial)                                2    020/025   019/025    039/050      078         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 22                     Semester Grade: F                                                             Result:A.T.K.T. 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023    

 Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                     

                                                                                                                          17/06/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Branch 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GAIKWAD SWAGATI NITIN RUTUJA                      83012    049       042   2019-0161-00-132987    1                            2019 

                                                                                                              INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester V 

   520411 Digital Signal Processing                                    3    022/025   075/075    097/100      097         O+ 

   520421 Digital Signal Processing Lab                                1      ---     021/025    021/025      084         O  

   540412 Digital Image and Video Processing                           3    018/025   057/075    075/100      075         A+ 

   540422 Digital Image and Video Processing Lab                       1      ---     019/025    019/025      076         A+ 

   543411 Database Management Systems                                  3    023/025   075/075    098/100      098         O+ 

   543413 Object-Oriented Programming                                  3    021/025   055/075    076/100      076         A+ 

   543421 Database Management Systems Lab                              1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

   543423 Object-Oriented Programming Lab                              1      ---     022/025    022/025      088         O  

   553411 Software Engineering                                         3    022/025   075/075    097/100      097         O+ 

   553421 Software Engineering Lab                                     1      ---     021/025    021/025      084         O  

   580011 Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge                      0    024/025   024/025    048/050      096         O+ 

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:9.34      Semester Grade: O  Total:592/675       Percentage:87.70 

 

 Semester VI 

  *640411 Machine Learning                                             3    017/025   031/075    048/100      048         C  

   640421 Machine Learning Lab                                         1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

   643412 Computer Networks                                            3    017/025   031/075    048/100      048         C  

   643422 Computer Networks Lab                                        1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

   650411 Internet of Things                                           3    019/025   034/075    053/100      053         B  

   650421 Internet of Things Lab                                       1      ---     017/025    017/025      068         A  

   653411 Artificial Intelligence                                      3    021/025   039/075    060/100      060         A  

   653421 Artificial Intelligence Lab                                  1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

   663411 Object Oriented Modeling and Design                          3    021/025   030/075    051/100      051         B  

   670431 Project-I                                                    2    022/025   022/025    044/050      088         O  

   673421 UML With Java Lab                                            1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 22    G.P.A.: 6.69     Semester Grade: B+ Total:393/675       Percentage:58.22 

 

 Semester V and VI:   Final GPA: 8.02  Final grade: A+  Grand Total:985/1350  Percentage:72.96                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023    

 Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                     

                                                                                                                          17/06/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Branch 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 PAWAR VRUSHALI UTTAM SMITA                        83035    049       042   2018-0161-00-135385    1                            2019 

                                                                                                              INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester V 

   520411 Digital Signal Processing                                    3    020/025   071/075    091/100      091         O+ 

   520421 Digital Signal Processing Lab                                1      ---     021/025    021/025      084         O  

   540412 Digital Image and Video Processing                           3    019/025   061/075    080/100      080         O  

   540422 Digital Image and Video Processing Lab                       1      ---     022/025    022/025      088         O  

   543411 Database Management Systems                                  3    021/025   075/075    096/100      096         O+ 

   543413 Object-Oriented Programming                                  3    020/025   063/075    083/100      083         O  

   543421 Database Management Systems Lab                              1      ---     015/025    015/025      060         A  

   543423 Object-Oriented Programming Lab                              1      ---     021/025    021/025      084         O  

   553411 Software Engineering                                         3    021/025   075/075    096/100      096         O+ 

   553421 Software Engineering Lab                                     1      ---     021/025    021/025      084         O  

   580011 Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge                      0    024/025   024/025    048/050      096         O+ 

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:9.50      Semester Grade: O  Total:594/675       Percentage:88.00 

 

 Semester VI 

  *640411 Machine Learning                                             3    015/025   031/075    046/100      046         C  

   640421 Machine Learning Lab                                         1      ---     020/025    020/025      080         O  

   643412 Computer Networks                                            3    016/025   033/075    049/100      049         C  

   643422 Computer Networks Lab                                        1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

   650411 Internet of Things                                           3    017/025   037/075    054/100      054         B  

   650421 Internet of Things Lab                                       1      ---     017/025    017/025      068         A  

   653411 Artificial Intelligence                                      3    018/025   034/075    052/100      052         B  

   653421 Artificial Intelligence Lab                                  1      ---     017/025    017/025      068         A  

   663411 Object Oriented Modeling and Design                          3    021/025   030/075    051/100      051         B  

   670431 Project-I                                                    2    023/025   023/025    046/050      092         O+ 

   673421 UML With Java Lab                                            1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 22    G.P.A.: 6.55     Semester Grade: B+ Total:388/675       Percentage:57.48 

 

 Semester V and VI:   Final GPA: 8.03  Final grade: A+  Grand Total:982/1350  Percentage:72.74                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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                       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - SEM VI EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023    

 Institution: 049 USHA MITTAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI                                     

                                                                                                                          17/06/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Branch 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 TIWARI SARANDHA PANKAJ PRATIKSHA                  83056    049       042   2018-0161-00-136245    1                            2019 

                                                                                                              INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester V 

   520411 Digital Signal Processing                                    3    019/025   069/075    088/100      088         O  

   520421 Digital Signal Processing Lab                                1      ---     019/025    019/025      076         A+ 

   540412 Digital Image and Video Processing                           3    019/025   065/075    084/100      084         O  

   540422 Digital Image and Video Processing Lab                       1      ---     019/025    019/025      076         A+ 

   543411 Database Management Systems                                  3    021/025   071/075    092/100      092         O+ 

   543413 Object-Oriented Programming                                  3    020/025   051/075    071/100      071         A+ 

   543421 Database Management Systems Lab                              1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

   543423 Object-Oriented Programming Lab                              1      ---     019/025    019/025      076         A+ 

   553411 Software Engineering                                         3    022/025   073/075    095/100      095         O+ 

   553421 Software Engineering Lab                                     1      ---     022/025    022/025      088         O  

   580011 Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge                      0    024/025   024/025    048/050      096         O+ 

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:9.29      Semester Grade: O  Total:575/675       Percentage:85.19 

 

 Semester VI 

   640411 Machine Learning                                             3    017/025   038/075    055/100      055         B+ 

   640421 Machine Learning Lab                                         1      ---     020/025    020/025      080         O  

   643412 Computer Networks                                            3    015/025   030/075    045/100      045         C  

   643422 Computer Networks Lab                                        1      ---     017/025    017/025      068         A  

   650411 Internet of Things                                           3    017/025   030/075    047/100      047         C  

   650421 Internet of Things Lab                                       1      ---     017/025    017/025      068         A  

   653411 Artificial Intelligence                                      3    018/025   030/075    048/100+     048         C  

   653421 Artificial Intelligence Lab                                  1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

  *663411 Object Oriented Modeling and Design                          3    020/025   032/075    052/100      052         B  

   670431 Project-I                                                    2    023/025   023/025    046/050      092         O+ 

   673421 UML With Java Lab                                            1      ---     018/025    018/025      072         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 22    G.P.A.: 6.48     Semester Grade: B+ Total:383/675       Percentage:56.74 

 

 Semester V and VI:   Final GPA: 7.89  Final grade: A   Grand Total:958/1350  Percentage:70.96                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



 

 


